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Course Audience: 14
Responses Received: 5
Response Ratio: 35.71%

Report Comments
INTRODUCTION

This report contains the results gathered during the online course-instructor evaluations. Students were invited to share their feedback
on the teaching and the course material, ultimately to help improve the overall quality of education at our institution.

It is now our collective duty to turn this insight into action.
As part of this mission, all instructors receive an Individual Report for developmental purposes i.e. to identify strengths and areas for
improvement in regard to their teaching methods. Contents include graphs, tables, rankings, frequencies, statistics, and comments,

as well as reflective questions to help guide you in the preparation of your personal development plan.

We urge every Faculty Member to diligently examine all the analysis, to seek to understand it, to take note of patterns, to draw logical
conclusions and to take it upon yourself to act on the valuable feedback your students have taken the time to provide.
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Comparative Score



/\ Min & Max H StandardDev

Overall

Department 4.3¢
College 4.3 .
Faculty 4.13 -

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

1. The course improved my understanding of the subject and my problem solving skills in this area

Department (At and Design) 4.55 Y
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.55 Y S
Faculty .40 N

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. Adequate teaching material was provided for this course

Department (Art and Design) 4 41
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.41 Y S
Faculty .40 S

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. Assignments/examinations/projects improved my understanding of the subject

Department (Art and Design) 459
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.59 Y S
Faculty 4.40 S |

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The class progressed at a speed that was easy to keep up with

Department (At and Design) 4.3 Y S
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.3¢ Y S
Faculty 420 S

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

5. The reasons for my grades were made clear

Department (Art and Design) 4.03 - NN U ©
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.03 NNV VNN ©
Facuity 320 NS ¢

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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6. Overall, my learning experience in this course was positive

Department (Art and Design) 4.31 NNV ©

College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.31 NNV U

Faculty 420 S

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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Breakdown

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100
is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Dept
Std Dept Dept Pct College College

Mean Median Mode Dev N Mean Rnk N

The course improved my
understanding of the subject and
my problem solving skills in this
area

NY

2 3 0 0 0 5 440 4.00 4 0.55 29 455 25 29 4.55

Adequate teaching material was

: ) 2 3 0 0 0 5 4.40 4.00 4 0.55 29 4.41 58 29 4.41
provided for this course

hn

Assignments/examinations/projects

improved my understanding of the 23 0 0 0 5 440 4.00 4 0.55 29 4.59 17 29 4.59 1
subject

The class progressed at a speed
that was easy to keep up with

NY

14 0 0 0 5 420 4.00 4 045 29 438 25 29 4.38

The reasons for my grades were

01 4 0 0 5 3.20 3.00 3 0.45 29 4.03 8 29 4.03
made clear

el gy llzsiig e tents 1 4 0 0 0 5 420 4.00 4 045 29 431 25 29 4.31
this course was positive

NY

Comparative Score

/\ Min  Max |—| StandardDev

Overall

Department 4.27
College 4.27 I
Faculty 3.67 |

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

1. The topics covered in this course will help me in my future major

Department (At and Design) 3.72 [V ©
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 3.72 [N S ©
Facuity 3.20 DV ¢

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. The content of this course encouraged me to think more about this area

Department (Art and Design) 4.3¢ TS
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.34 Y NN
Faculty 3.60 Y S

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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3. The subject matter helped my imagination, creativity, and understanding

Department (Art and Design) 4.45 [ NN
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.4¢ T S
Faculty 4.00 N W ©

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. | would like to further explore the topics covered and enhance my skills in this area

Department (Art and Design) 4.38
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.3¢ T S
Faculy 340 U |

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

5. | would recommend this course to other students in my major/specialization

Department (Art and Design) 4.3¢ T S
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.3+ Y N <
Faculty 400 W |

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

6. Overall, this course was valuable to me

Department (At and Design) 4.34 VNN
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.3+ T S
Facuty 380 S | O

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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Breakdown

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100

is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Dept

Dept Dept Pct College College
Mean Median Mode Dev N Mean Rnk N Mean

The topics covered in
this course will help 10 3 1 0 5 3.20 3.00 3 1.10 29 3.72 25 29 3.72
me in my future major

The content of this
course encouraged
me to think more
about this area

ORESER2EN0) 0 5 3.60 4.00 4 0.55 29 434 20 29 4.34

The subject matter
helped my
imagination, creativity,
and understanding

13 1 0 0 5 4.00 4.00 4 0.7 29 4.48 25 29 4.48

| would like to further
explore the topics
covered and enhance
my skills in this area

11 2 1 0 5 340 3.00 3 1.14 29 438 8 29 4.38

| would recommend
this course to other
students in my

major/specialization

13 1 0 0 5 4.00 4.00 4 0.7 29 434 33 29 4.34

Overall, this course

12 2 0 0 5 3.80 4.00 34 0.84 29 4.34 25 29 4.34
was valuable to me

College
Pct Rnk

25

25

25

33

25

Your comments are very useful. Please take time to comment on the course, the learning
experience, or support provided.

More concepts and extra assignments in order to enhance our sKkills.
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Comparative Score

A\ Min O Max | StandardDev

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

1. The professor was well prepared for the course

Department (Art and Design) 4.61
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.61 Y S
Faculty 4.60 N G

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. The professor's attitude was encouraging towards learning and exploring the topic

Department (At and Design) 4.53 Y S
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.53 Y S
Faculty 4.40

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. The professor was able to keep me interested in the subject matter

Department (Art and Design) 453
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.53 Y S
Faculty 400 W |

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The professor was available outside the classroom

Department (Art and Design) 4.42
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.42 Y SN
Faculty 420 Y W

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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5. | would take another class with this professor

Department (Artand Design) 431 VU
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.31 T I
Faculty 4.00 N

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

6. The professor held classes according to the scheduled times

Department (Art and Design) 4 50
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.50 T S
Faculty .60 I S

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

7. The professor conducted the classes entirely in English

Department (Art and Design) 4.69
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.69 Y S
Faculty 480 Y WS

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

8. The professor provided helpful feedback to the students

Department (At and Design) 4.47 [ .
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.47 T S
Faculty 4.80 Y WS

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

9. The professor treated all students fairly

Department (Art and Design) 4.36
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.36 T S
Faculty 420 e

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
10. Overall, the instruction in this course was effective
Department (Art and Design) 4.50
College (College_Arch, Art & Design) 4.50 [ NG
Faculty 420 NS <
0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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Breakdown

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100

is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Dept

Dept Dept Pct College College College

Mean Median Dev N Mean Rnk

The professor was
well prepared for 3 2 00 0 5 4.60 5.00 5 0.55 36 4.61 29
the course

The professor's
attitude was
encouraging
towards learning
and exploring the
topic

2 3 0 0 0 5 440 4.00 4 0.55 36 4.53 21

The professor was
able to keep me
interested in the
subject matter

13 1 0 0 5 4.00 4.00 4 0.7 36 4.53 7

The professor was
available outside 2 2 1 © 0 5 4.20 4.00 4,5 0.84 36 4.42 36
the classroom

| would take another
class with this 2 1 2 0 0 5 4.00 4.00 3,5 1.00 36 4.31 21
professor

The professor held
classes according
to the scheduled
times

3 2 0 O 0 5 460 5.00 5 0.55 36 4.50 50

The professor
conducted the
classes entirely in
English

41 0 0 0 5 480 5.00 5 045 36 4.69 64

The professor
provided helpful
feedback to the
students

41 0 0 0 5 480 5.00 5 045 36 4.47 71

The professor

treated all students 14 0 O 0 5 4.20 4.00 4 0.45 36 4.36 21
fairly

Overall, the

instruction in this 174 0 O 0 5 4.20 4.00 4 0.45 36 4.50 7
course was effective

N

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Mean

4.61

4.53

4.53

4.42

4.31

4.50

4.69

4.47

4.36

4.50

Pct Rnk

29

21

36

21

50

64

71

21

Your comments are very useful. Please take time to comment on the professor

More assignments in order for the students to enhance their skills.
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